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Protective case with integrated keyboard for iPad Air.

• Integrated Bluetooth® keyboard with iOS shortcuts
• Protective case 
• Thin and light
• 2 viewing angles

Logitech® Type+, for when you want to say more with your iPad Air. 
Protective case with integrated keyboard for iPad Air. Type+ features 
a built-in Bluetooth® keyboard with well-spaced keys and iOS shortcuts 
that make typing familiar, fast and accurate. With auto-wake and auto-
sleep, your iPad Air is always ready when you need it. Type+ provides 
two viewing angles so that it’s easier to use your iPad for diff erent 
activities. Position your iPad Air upright to type emails or chat, or lay 
it fl at to read and browse in comfort. Type+ covers both sides of your 
iPad Air and is made of liquid-repellent fabric, protecting your iPad Air 
from accidental bumps, scratches and spills.

iPad Air not included
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Package specifi cation Package contents
• Keyboard case
• USB cable for charging
• User documentation
• 2-year manufacturer’s guarantee 

and full product support

System Requirements
• iPad Air
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Part # Multiple n/a

Bar code n/a n/a

Weight 615.00 g 5,800.00 g

Length 21.00 cm 22.20 cm

Width 3.00 cm 26.70 cm

Height/depth 26.50 cm 28.80 cm

Volume 1.670 dm3 0.0171 m3

1 primary pack 1 n/a

1 intermediate pack 4 n/a

1 master shipper carton 8 1

1 pallet EURO 784 98

1 container 20 ft 14,592 1,824

1 container 40 ft 29,888 3,736

1 container 40 ft HQ 33,624 4,203

Primary pack  Master shipper carton

German
French
Swiss
Italian
Spanish
Pan Nordic
UK English / US International
Russian
Turkish

920-006541
920-006542
920-006543
920-006544
920-006545
920-006546
920-006547
920-006548
920-006549

5099206054042 (EAN-13) 
5099206054059 (EAN-13) 
5099206054066 (EAN-13) 
5099206054073 (EAN-13) 
5099206054080 (EAN-13) 
5099206054097 (EAN-13) 
5099206054103 (EAN-13) 
5099206054110 (EAN-13) 
5099206054127 (EAN-13) 


