

Logitech®

Type+

Protective case with integrated keyboard for iPad Air.

- Integrated *Bluetooth®* keyboard with iOS shortcuts
- Protective case
- Thin and light
- 2 viewing angles

Logitech® Type+, for when you want to say more with your iPad Air. Protective case with integrated keyboard for iPad Air. Type+ features a built-in *Bluetooth®* keyboard with well-spaced keys and iOS shortcuts that make typing familiar, fast and accurate. With auto-wake and auto-sleep, your iPad Air is always ready when you need it. Type+ provides two viewing angles so that it's easier to use your iPad for different activities. Position your iPad Air upright to type emails or chat, or lay it flat to read and browse in comfort. Type+ covers both sides of your iPad Air and is made of liquid-repellent fabric, protecting your iPad Air from accidental bumps, scratches and spills.



Type+



Package specification

	Primary pack	Master shipper carton
Part #	Multiple	n/a
Bar code	n/a	n/a
Weight	615.00 g	5,800.00 g
Length	21.00 cm	22.20 cm
Width	3.00 cm	26.70 cm
Height/depth	26.50 cm	28.80 cm
Volume	1.670 dm³	0.0171 m ³
1 primary pack	1	n/a
1 intermediate pack	4	n/a
1 master shipper carton	8	1
1 pallet EURO	784	98
1 container 20 ft	14,592	1,824
1 container 40 ft	29,888	3,736
1 container 40 ft HQ	33,624	4,203

German	920-006541	5099206054042 (EAN-13)
French	920-006542	5099206054059 (EAN-13)
Swiss	920-006543	5099206054066 (EAN-13)
Italian	920-006544	5099206054073 (EAN-13)
Spanish	920-006545	5099206054080 (EAN-13)
Pan Nordic	920-006546	5099206054097 (EAN-13)
UK English / US International	920-006547	5099206054103 (EAN-13)
Russian	920-006548	5099206054110 (EAN-13)
Turkish	920-006549	5099206054127 (EAN-13)

Package contents

- Keyboard case
- USB cable for charging
- User documentation
- 2-year manufacturer's guarantee and full product support

System Requirements

• iPad Air

